

Spl. 61 of 2024
Reg. No. 61 of 2024

Order no. 09
Dated 04.10.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused namely Jeena Pradhan @ Chettri and IO's report in final form.

Accused takes no steps.

No report has been received from IO.

Awaiting the same.

In view of the resolution of local bar the case is adjourned.

Fix 14.11.24 for appearance of the accused namely Jeena Pradhan @ Chettri and IO's report in final form.

Spl. Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling